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December 27, 2023

The meeting dates and time for the Board of Aviation Commissioners is as follows:

Thursday, Jan. 11, 2024 7:00 PM Delphi Municipal Airport Conference Room
February, Feb. 8, 2024 7:00 PM Delphi Municipal Airport Conference Roonm
Thursday, Mar. 14, 2024 7:00 PM Delphi Municipal Airport Conference Room
Thursday, Apr. 11, 2024 7:00 PM Delphi Municipal Airport Conference Room
Thursday, May 9, 2024 7:00 PM Delphi Municipal Airport Conference Room
Thursday, Jun 13, 2024 7:00 PM Delphi Municipal Airport Conference Room
Thursday, Jul. 11, 2024 7:00 PM Delphi Municipal Airport Conference Room
Thursday, Aug. 8, 2024 7:00 PM Delphi Municipal Airport Conference Room
Thursday, Sep. 12. 2024 7:00 PM Delphi Municipal Airport Conference Room
Thursday, Oct. 10, 2024 7:00 PM Delphi Municipal Airport Conference Room
Thursday, Nov 14, 2024 7:00 PM Delphi Municipal Airport Conference Room

Thursday, Dec. 12, 2024 7:00 PM Delphi Municipal Airport Conference Room



